Thompsons Food Service Ltd. Tel: 01493 249649
Nelsons Yard Fax: 0845 051 8772

South Denes Road S Roueos AT - E-Mail: accounts@tfsltd.co.uk
Great Yarmouth Web: www.tfsltd.co.uk
Great Y THOMPSONS

NR30 3PR

Knorr Seasoning - Aromat - Information

All Purpose Seasoning

TFS Product Code: 029793 ( Hi

Suppliers Product Code:

Information Last Updated: 09/09/2024 W
Date Produced: 20/06/2026
Allergy Information Nutritional Information
Key: Serving Unit: 100g or 100m|
Energy (kcal) 128.00
Energy (kJ) 540.00
Protein (g) 13.00
Sesame Gluten Crustaceans Eggs Lupin  Nuts Carb (9) 12.00

Of Which Sugars (g) 10.00

@ Fat (g) 3.30
Of Which Saturates

Milk  Celery Sulphur Dioxide Soya Cereal Peanuts (9) 1.40
Fibre (g) 0.60
Salt (g) 63.40

Fish  Molluscs Mustard

Dietary Information

Key:

Kosher Vegetarian Halal Vegan

Please Note: This information has been supplied by manufacturers and other third parties to
Thompsons Food Service Ltd. Whilst we take steps to ensure the information is correct and regularly
updated, we give no warranty and no guarantee to the accuracy of this information. Product information
and ingredients may change; please always read product labels carefully in addition to this document for
accuracy. Please also consider changes to ingredients when products have been substituted.
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Ingredients

Salt, flavour enhancer (monosodium glutamate), lactose (<b>MILK</b>), onion powder (3.2%), yeast
extract, palm fat, sunflower oil, spices (turmeric, garlic), onion extract, mushroom extracts, spice extracts
(turmeric, <b>CELERY</b>, clove), bay leaf extract.

Handling Information

Directions for Use Storage Instructions

Ready to use. Rub the surface of meat just before Store in a cool dry place.
roasting or grilling. Sprinkle it on sandwiches,
salads or vegetables, free dosage.

Please Note: This information has been supplied by manufacturers and other third parties to
Thompsons Food Service Ltd. Whilst we take steps to ensure the information is correct and regularly
updated, we give no warranty and no guarantee to the accuracy of this information. Product information
and ingredients may change; please always read product labels carefully in addition to this document for
accuracy. Please also consider changes to ingredients when products have been substituted.
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